
First Name Middle 

Name 

Last 

Name 

Email Department School 

Jacob  Abadi 
Jacob.Abadi@usafa.edu 

History 
United States 

Air Force 

Academy 

Diana  Abouali diana.abouali@dartmouth.edu 

Asian and Middle 

Eastern Languages 

and Literature 

Dartmouth 

College 

Christine C Ames amesc@sc.edu History 
University of 

South 

Carolina 

Kay J Blalock kblalock@stlcc.edu History 
St. Louis 

Community 

College-

Meramec 

Robert W Burton rburton@nctc.edu 

English, Speech 

and Foreign 

Language 

North Central 

Texas College 

Laura M Calkins laura.calkins@ttu.edu Women's Studies 

Program 
Texas Tech 

University 

Marie Therese  Champa

gne 

mchampagne@stu.edu 

History, 

Philosophy, and 

Global Studies 

St. Thomas 

University 

Albrecht  Classen aclassen@u.arizona.edu German Studies 
University of 

Arizona 

Jeffrey L Cooley cooley@xavier.edu Classics  
Xavier 

University 

Beverly W Cushma

n 

cushmabw@westminster.edu 

Religion, History, 

Philosophy & 

Classics 

Westminster 

College 

Matthew  Gabriele mgabriele@vt.edu 

Interdisciplinary 

Studies 

Virginia Tech 

William J Hamblin hamblinwj@mac.com History 
Brigham 

Young 

University 
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Jin  Han 
jhan@nyts.edu 

Biblical Studies 
New York 

Theological 

Seminary 

Nyasha  Junior nyasha.junior@notes.udayton.edu Religious Studies 
University of 

Dayton 

Abdul Karim  Khan khana@hawaii.edu Arts & Humanities 
Leeward 

Community 

College 

Karen  M Kletter kkletter@methodist.edu History 
Methodist 

University 

Naomi  Koltun-

Fromm 

nkoltunf@haverford.edu Religion 
Haverford 

College 

Vanita P Neelaka

nta 

vneelakanta@rider.edu English 
Rider 

University 

Vibeke C Olson olsonv@uncw.edu Art and Art 

History 
University of 

North 

Carolina 

Wilmington 

John S Ott ott@pdx.edu History 
Portland State 

University 

Stephen A Reed reed@jc.edu 

Religion and 

Philosophy 

Jamestown 

College 

Adam  Serfass serfassa@kenyon.edu Classics 
Kenyon 

College 

Rachel  Stocking stocking@siu.edu History 
Southern 

Illinois 

University 

Cheryl L Vann heloise@gwu.edu University Honors 

Program 
The George 

Washington 

University 

Cynthia  White ckwhite@u.arizona.edu Classics 
University of 

Arizona 
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